39445	
가 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 없는 것	Vol_ <u>M91</u> Page_ <u>18716</u>
1	JIN 17 P3:42
	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath SS.
	Filed for record at request of:
	Aspen Title & Escrow
	on this <u>17th</u> day of <u>June</u> A.D., <u>1997</u> at 3:42 o'clock P. tto, 1997
When recorded, return to: SCRIBER	at <u>3:42</u> o'clock <u>P.</u> M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M97</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page 18716
c/o REGIONAL TRUSTEE SERVICES 1201 Third Avenue, Suite 2730	Bernetha G. Letsch, County Cierk
Seattle, WA 98101	Fec. \$15.00 Dening
EscrowNo: 01046058	Depart
Loan No. 1084677903	Trustee No. 12397
Appointment of Successor Trustee	and Deed of Full Reconveyance
Dated: March 26, 1992 Recording No: 42828	Recorded: March 31, 1992
Rerecord as:	Book: M92 Page: 6578 State: OR
County of: KLAMATH	This instrument is being recorded as an
Trustors: RANDY C. SCRIBER AND DENISE C. SCI	exemined as to validity, sufficiency or effect it
Trustee: ASPEN TITLE CO	may have upon the herein described property. This countesy recording has been requested of
Beneficiary: JACKSON COUNTY FEDERAL BANK, Regional Trustee Services Corporation, having received from the reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Dead of the	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
hereby reconvey, without warranty to the persons entitled thereas	ist have been fully satisfied, the undersigned trustee does
i i i i j electro da moro ranj in sala Deci or riust. Il	Willess Whereof, the undersigned has caused their norman to
Joseph H Sinayich, Reconveyance Manager State of W	ashington)
County of personally appeared Joseph H. Sipavich, being duly sworn did say of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directory and the	
deed.	exhowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and
Notary Public for Washington State, residing at Seattle, commissi	
	STATE OF WASHINGTON
	NOTARY PUBLIC MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 3-05-CO
The undersigned as current benefi deed of trust hereby substitutes	ciary under the above referenced
CORPORATION, 1201 Third Avenue	REGIONAL TRUSTEE SERVICES 17397
Trustee under said Deed of Trust, said original trustee, effective	
by Merger to	Mortgage Corporation as Successor NationsBanc Mortgage Corporation
OI NEW IOIK,	ALLOFNEV IN Fact For
KEY BANK OF	ONAL ASSOCIATION SUCCESSOR TO OREGON SUCCESSOR BY MERGER TO
State of New York	TY FEDERAL BANK
County of Erie By	lond aumo
Holly	(
On 04-22-97, before me the unders: said state duly commissioned and	igned, a Notary Public in and for
Jarmusz personally known to ma (or	sworn, personally appeared Holly M.
instrument and acknowledged to me	person who executed the within
authorized capacity and that by he	er signature on the instrument the
the instrument.	of which the person acted, executed
NOTAAL TOA	(an mind The
	Notary (anning 1 2
	Notary Public Shite and Market States
E of the UBLIC of the State	
OF NEW MANN	My Commission Expires 10/23/97
HEIDT SAVINSKY POOLS LOOP No. 1004	